TSBS Label and Tag Stock
NOTE: All labels are wound out to an 8" O.D., have a 3" core, are perforated and have 1/8"
 spacing and 1/8" radius corners unless otherwise noted. All labels are coated with a
general purpose permanent adhesiveunless otherwise noted.
Brought to you by Tri-State Business Systems, LLC
        THERMAL TRANSFER - PAPER
  PART #      SIZE    # OF LABELS PER ROLL/STACK LBS./BX
TT150100P 1.50 X 1.00 5100 Labels/Roll 8 Rolls/Box 18
TT200100P 2.00 X 1.00 5100 Labels/Roll 8 Rolls/Box 23
TT2001002P 2.00 X 1.00 2 ACROSS 10200 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 22
TT200150P 2.00 X 1.50 3500 Labels/Roll 8 Rolls/Box 26
TT2001502P 2.00 X 1.50 2 ACROSS 7000 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 25
TT200200P 2.00 X 2.00 2750 Labels/Roll 8 Rolls/Box 19
TT300100P 3.00 X 1.00 5100 Labels/Roll 6 Rolls/Box 27
TT300200P 3.00 X 2.00 2750 Labels/Roll 6 Rolls/Box 28
TT300300P 3.00 X 3.00 1800 Labels/Roll 6 Rolls/Box 28
TT300400P 3.00 X 4.00 1400 Labels/Roll 6 Rolls/Box 26
TT300500P 3.00 X 5.00 1100 Labels/Roll 6 Rolls/Box 28
TT325550P 3.25 X 5.50 1000 Labels/Roll 6 Rolls/Box 21
TT350100P 3.50 X 1.00 5500 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 21
TT350800P 3.50 X 8.00 750 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 24
TT40500CONT 4.00 X 500' Liner Exp. CONT. Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 25
TT400100P 4.00 X 1.00 5100 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 22
TT400200P 4.00 X 2.00 2750 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 25
TT400250P 4.00 X 2.50 2200 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 24
TT400300P 4.00 X 3.00 1800 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 24
TT400400P 4.00 X 4.00 1400 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 23
TT400500P 4.00 X 5.00 1100 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 23
TT400600P 4.00 X 6.00 1000 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 26
TT400600 4.00 X 6.00 NO PERF 1000 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 26
TT400600PI 4.00 X 6.00 WOUND IN 1000 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 26
TT400600PWI4 4.00 X 6.00  4" CORE WOUND IN 750 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 20
TT400600P1 4.00 X 6.00  1" CORE 250 Labels/Roll 12 Rolls/Box 21
TT400600P550 4.00 X 6.00 6" O.D. 550 Labels/Roll 8 Rolls/Box 29
TT400650P 4.00 X 6.50 900 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 26
TT400800P 4.00 X 8.00  750 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 26
TT4001300P 4.00 X 13.00  500 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 29
TT450250P 4.50 X 2.50 2200 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 28
TT450450P 4.50 X 4.50 1300 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 28
TT500300P 5.00 X 3.00 1800 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 29
TT500400P 5.00 X 4.00 1400 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 31
TT500700P 5.00 X 7.00 800 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 31
TT600400P 6.00 X 4.00 1500 Labels /Roll 4 Rolls/Box 37
Tri-State Business Systems, LLC
P.O. Box 5615
Hillsborough, NJ 08844
Phone: 908-359-8001
Fax: 908-359-5991 www.tri-statebussys.com
Page 2
THERMAL TRANSFER PAPER - FANFOLDED
  PART #      SIZE    # OF LABELS PER ROLL/STACK LBS./BX
TT400200FF 4.00 X 2.00 6000 Labels/Stack 2 Stacks/Box 31
TT400300FF 4.00 X 3.00  4000 Labels/Stack 2 Stacks/Box 24
TT400400FF 4.00 X 4.00 3000 Labels/Stack 2 Stacks/Box 20
TT400600FF 4.00 X 6.00  2000 Labels/Stack 2 Stacks/Box 26
TT400650FF 4.00 X 6.50  2000 Labels/Stack 2 Stacks/Box 26
TT400800FF 4.00 X 8.00  1000 Labels/Stack 2 Stacks/Box 18
TT500300FF 5.00 X 3.00  4000 Labels/Stack 2 Stacks/Box 34
TT600400FF 6.00 X 4.00  2000 Labels/Stack 2 Stacks/Box 26
THERMAL TRANSFER - KIMDURA
TT200100PKIM 2.00 X 1.00 5500 Labels/Roll 8 Rolls/Box 27
TT300200PKIM 3.00 X 2.00 2750 Labels/Roll 6 Rolls/Box 26
TT400600PKIM 4.00 X 6.00 1000 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 25
THERMAL TRANSFER TAGS
7TTAG4060 4.00 X 6.00 2 NOTCHES 800 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 22
DIRECT THERMAL LABELS
DT300500P 3.00 X 5.00 1140 Labels/Roll 6 Rolls/Box 28
DT40500CONT 4.00 X 500' Liner Exp. CONT. Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 25
DT400600P 4.00 X 6.00 1000 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 26
DT400650P 4.00 X 6.50 900 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 25
 DIRECT THERMAL LABELS - FANFOLDED
DT400600FF 4.00 X 6.00  2000 Labels/Stack 2 Stacks/Box 26
DT400650FF 4.00 X 6.50  2000 Labels/Stack 2 Stacks/Box 25
DIRECT THERMAL LABELS - 1" CORE - DESKTOP PRINTER
DT200100P1 2.00 X 1.00 1300 Labels/Roll 12 Rolls/Box 20
DT225125P1 2.25 X 1.25 1150 Labels/Roll 12 Rolls/Box 20
DT300200P1 3.00 X 2.00 740 Labels/Roll 12 Rolls/Box 21
DT400100P1 4.00 X 1.00 1300 Labels/Roll 12 Rolls/Box 21
DT400200P1 4.00 X 2.00 730 Labels/Roll 12 Rolls/Box 21
DT400300P1 4.00 X 3.00  500 Labels/Roll 12 Rolls/Box 23
DT400600P1 4.00 X 6.00  250 Labels/Roll 12 Rolls/Box 23
Tri-State Business Systems, LLC
P.O. Box 5615
Hillsborough, NJ 08844
Phone: 908-359-8001
Fax: 908-359-5991 www.tri-statebussys.com
Page 3
DIRECT THERMAL LABELS - LINERLESS
  PART #      SIZE    # OF LABELS PER ROLL/STACK LBS./BX
DT40055LL 4.00 X 55'  CONT. Labels/Roll 12 Rolls/Box 9
DT400320LL 4.00 X 320'  CONT. Labels/Roll 12 Rolls/Box 37
FLOODCOATED THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS
RED(185), PINK (182), PANTONE YELLOW, ORANGE(021), GREEN(365), BLUE(2975), PURPLE(251)*,
OR BROWN(726)*
TT400300PF 4.00 X 3.00 1800 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 25
TT400600PF 4.00 X 6.00 1000 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 26
TT400650PF 4.00 X 6.50 900 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 26
FLUORESCENT THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS
BLUE(801)*, GREEN(802)*, ORANGE(804)*, RED(805)*, OR PINK(806)*
TT400600PF 4.00 X 6.00 1000 Labels/Roll 4 Rolls/Box 26
Rev:021802
Tri-State Business Systems, LLC
P.O. Box 5615
Hillsborough, NJ 08844
Phone: 908-359-8001
Fax: 908-359-5991 www.tri-statebussys.com